Sep 14 2024 (21:39) India Rail Info 1

Shamli - Delhi MEMU Specia|/01618 - MEMU - NR
KPKI/Qasimpur Kheri to DLI/Old Delhi Junction
2h 28m - 65 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SMQL |Shamli 14:10 3 0 76 |243 |NR
2 KQL Kandhla 14:21 14:22 Tm |1 1 14 67 |242 [NR
3 |KPKI |Qasimpur Kheri 14:36 14:37 m |1 |1 30 |72 |234 [NR
4 BTU Baraut 14:45 14:46 Tm |1 1 39 73 |233 |[NR
5 |BPM |Baghpat Road 14:59 15:00 im |1 |1 55 |65 (229 |NR
6 KEX Khekra 15:09 15:10 Tm |2 |1 65 |72 |224 |NR
7 NOLI |Noli 15:22 15:23 Tm |1 1 79 |46 [214 |NR
8 |GPSL |Gokulpur Saboli Halt 15:29 15:30 m |0 |1 84 |7 NR
9 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction [16:07 16:08 Tm (24 |1 88 7 213 [NR
10 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 17:05 9 94 > 219 [NR

Sep 142024 (21:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



